PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0079 79

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7

(Vote for ) 1

DIANNE CURRY . . . . .

TANYA DIXON. . . . . . .
Over Votes . . . . . .
Under Votes . . . . .

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0080 80

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7

(Vote for ) 1

DIANNE CURRY . . . . .

TANYA DIXON. . . . . . .
Over Votes . . . . . .
Under Votes . . . . .

PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0081 81

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

TOTAL VOTES
519

20

0

oo r~O

TOTAL VOTES
3,364

218

0

143
75
0
0

TOTAL VOTES
899

2012 Annual
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

% M100 Election IVO Election

3.85

80.00
20.00

2012 Annual
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

% M100 Election IVO Election

6.48

65.60
34.40

2012 Annual
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

% M100 Election IVO Election

School Runoff Elec

QO WwWrR

School Runoff Elec

207
0

135
72
0

0

School Runoff Elec

[eNoNeoNe)

[eNoNeoNe)

Early Vote

[eNeNelFH

Early Vote

Qooum

Early Vote

Official Results

Absentee

OORrF

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

QO WwWw

Provisional

Official Results

Absentee

Provisional

[eNoNeoNe)

[eNoNeoNe)



BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 20 17 0 1 2 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 2.22
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7
(Vote for ) 1
DIANNE CURRY . . . . . . . . . . 17 85.00 15 0 1 1 0
TANYA DIXON. . . . . . . 3 15.00 2 0 0 1 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Official Results
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0082 82
TOTAL VOTES % M100 Election IVO Election Early Vote Absentee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 1,966
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 26 24 0 1 1 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 1.32
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7
(Vote for ) 1
DIANNE CURRY . . . . . . . . . . 12 46.15 11 0 1 0 0
TANYA DIXON. . . . . . . . . . . 14 53.85 13 0 0 1 0
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL 2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Official Results
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0083 83
TOTAL VOTES % M100 Election IVO Election Early Vote Absentee Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . . 486
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . . 6 2 0 2 2 0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK. . . . . . . . 0 0 0 0 0 0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . . 1.23

VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7
(Vote for ) 1



DIANNE CURRY

TANYA DIXON.
Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP

Run Date:10/19/12

0103 103

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

DETAIL

08:28 AM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7

(Vote for ) 1
DIANNE CURRY
TANYA DIXON.

Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP

Run Date:10/19/12

0104 104

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

DETAIL

08:28 AM

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7

(Vote for ) 1
DIANNE CURRY
TANYA DIXON.

Over Votes
Under Votes

PREC REPORT-GROUP

DETAIL

4
2
0
0

TOTAL VOTES
2,691

107

0

55
52
0
0

TOTAL VOTES
2,172

123

0

52
71
0
0

66.67
33.33

2012 Annual School
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

% M100 Election 1VO Election

3.98

51.40
48.60

2012 Annual School
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

% M100 Election 1VO Election

5.66

42.28
57.72

2012 Annual School
Pulaski County, AR
October 9, 2012

OORrEF

Runoff Elec

100
0

54
46
0
0

Runoff Elec

119
0

52
67
0
0

Runoff Elec

cNeoloNe)

cNoloNe)

cNoloNe)

QOON

Early Vote

QONO

Early Vote

QO wOo

Official

Absentee

Official

Absentee

Official

OOrEF

Results

[oNeFy

Results

QOoOrOo

Results

Provisional

Provisional

oNeoloNe)

cNeoloNe)

cNeoloNe)



Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM
0105 105

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7

(Vote for ) 1

DIANNE CURRY . . . . .

TANYA DIXON. . . . . . .
Over Votes . . . . . .
Under Votes . . . . .

TOTAL VOTES
1,107

76

0

% M100 Election IVO Election

6.87

46.05
53.95

oNeoNeoNe)

Early Vote

O r

oNol Ne)

CQOoOOoOr

Provisional

oNeoNel



