2012 Annual School Runoff Elec PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL Official Results

FREC REPORT GROOF DETAIL	Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012			Official Results			
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM							
0079 79							
TOTAL VOI		Election IVO Elec	ction Ea	arly Vote	Absentee Pro	visional	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	519 20	14	0	4	2	0	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0	0	0	0	0	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	3.85	· ·	· ·	· ·	· ·	· ·	
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7 (Vote for) 1							
DIANNE CURRY	16 80.00	11	0	4	1	0	
TANYA DIXON	4 20.00	3	0	0	1	0	
Over Votes	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Under Votes	0	0	0	0	0	0	
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Official Results Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012						
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM	occober 5, 201	- 4					
0080 80			_				
TOTAL VOI		Election IVO Elec	ction Ea	arly Vote	Absentee Pro	visional	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	218	207	0	5	6	0	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0	0	0	0	0	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	6.48						
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK							
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7							
(Vote for) 1							
	143 65.60	135	0	5	3	0	
TANYA DIXON	75 34.40 0	72 0	0	0	3 0	0	
Under Votes	0	0	0	0	0	0	
onder voceb	O	O	O	Ŭ	O	O	
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	2012 Annual So Pulaski County October 9, 201	•		Off	icial Results		
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM	-						
0081 81		-					
TOTAL VOT REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	res % M100 e 899	Election IVO Elec	ction Ea	arly Vote	Absentee Pro	visional	

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	20 0 	2.22	17 0	0	1 0	2 0	0		
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7 (Vote for) 1 DIANNE CURRY	17 3	85.00 15.00	15 2	0 0	1 0	1 1	0		
Over Votes	_		0 0	0 0	0	0	0		
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	P	2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012				Official Results			
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM	_	7, 222							
0082 82	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 E	lection IVO Ele	ction Ea	urly Vote A	bsentee Provi	sional		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	1,966				-				
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	26		24	0	1	1	0		
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0		0	0	0	0	0		
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		1.32							
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK									
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7 (Vote for) 1									
DIANNE CURRY	12	46.15	11	0	1	0	0		
TANYA DIXON	14	53.85	13	0	0	1	0		
Over Votes			0	0	0	0	0		
Under Votes	0		0	0	0	0	0		
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	P	2012 Annual Sc Pulaski County October 9, 201		С	Offic	ial Results			
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM		,							
0083 83									
DECICHEDED MOREDO TOTAL	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 E	lection IVO Ele	ction Ea	arly Vote A	bsentee Provi	sional		
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL			2	0	2	2	0		
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0		0	0	0	0	0		
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL	0	1.23	J	J	O .	O .	O		
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		1.25							
	· •								

LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7 (Vote for) 1

DIANNE CURRY	2	66.67 33.33	1 1 0 0	0 0 0	2 0 0 0	1 1 0 0	0 0 0 0	
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012				Official Results			
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM		000001 7, 201						
0103 103								
	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 E	lection IVO Ele	ction	Early Vote	Absentee	Provisional	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		100	0	2	5	0	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL			0	0	0	0	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		3.98	O	O	O	0	O	
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK		3.70						
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7								
(Vote for) 1				_		_		
DIANNE CURRY		51.40	54	0	0	1	0	
TANYA DIXON		48.60	46 0	0 0	2 0	4 0	0	
Over Votes			0	0	0	0	0	
Under Votes	0		U	U	U	U	U	
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	2012 Annual School Runoff Elec Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012					ficial Result	cs	
Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM								
0104 104								
	TOTAL VOTES	% M100 E	lection IVO Ele	ction	Early Vote	Absentee	Provisional	
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	2,172				_			
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	123		119	0	3	1	0	
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK	0		0	0	0	0	0	
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL		5.66						
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK	• •							
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7 (Vote for) 1								
DIANNE CURRY	52	42.28	52	0	0	0	0	
TANYA DIXON		57.72	67	0	3	1	0	
Over Votes		- · · -	0	0	0	0	0	
Under Votes			0	0	0	0	0	
PREC REPORT-GROUP DETAIL	20	012 Annual Sc	hool Runoff Ele	C	Of	ficial Result	.s	

Pulaski County, AR October 9, 2012

Run Date:10/19/12 08:28 AM

0105 105

	TOTAL	VOTES	% M100	Election IVO Elec	tion	Early Vote	Absentee	Provisional
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		1,107						
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL		76		73	0	1	1	1
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK		0		0	0	0	0	0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL			6.87					
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK								
TITTLE DOGU GOVERN DIGITAL GOVERN								
LITTLE ROCK SCHOOL DISTRICT ZONE 7								
(Vote for) 1								
DIANNE CURRY		35	46.05	33	0	0	1	1
TANYA DIXON		41	53.95	40	0	1	0	0
Over Votes		0		0	0	0	0	0
Under Votes		0		0	0	0	0	0